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Northcentral District

Students with Medical Diagnosis of Bleeding School Year:
Disorders and Cooley's Anemia Disease by Health 2008-2009
District, County and Educational Institution

Average Daily Students With Percent
Enroliment Blood Disorders

Bradford County 10,353.566 13 0.13%
Centre County 14,140.447 22 0.16%
Clinton County 4,633.416 4 0.09%
Columbia County 10,856.770 16 0.15%
Lycoming County 17,059.347 19 0.11%
Montour County 2,579.802 14 0.54%
Northumberland County 12,791.254 22 0.17%
Potter County 2,559.620 3 0.12%
Snyder County 5,070.528 22 0.43%
Sullivan County 656.870 0 0.00%
Tioga County 6,076.638 13 0.21%
Union County 4,040.154 7 0.17%
Northcentral District Summary: 90,818.412 155 0.17%
Northeastern District

Carbon County 9,627.222 16 0.17%
Lackawanna County 33,349.763 59 0.18%
Lehigh County 53,151.921 78 0.15%
Luzerne County 46,754.356 60 0.13%
Monroe County 32,385.423 40 0.12%
Northampton County 50,360.928 79 0.16%
Pike County 9,455.020 13 0.14%
Susquehanna County 7,185.593 7 0.10%
Wayne County 5,615.733 15 0.27%
Wyoming County 4,051.192 5 0.12%
Northeastern District Summary: 251,937.151 372 0.15%
Northwestern District

Cameron County 779.323 1 0.13%
Clarion County 6,572.729 6 0.09%
Clearfield County 13,964.668 28 0.20%
Crawford County 10,836.940 31 0.29%
Elk County 5,006.420 16 0.32%
Erie County 46,219.025 56 0.12%
Forest County 557.155 0 0.00%
Jefferson County 5,844.958 13 0.22%
Lawrence County 14,113.269 47 0.33%
McKean County 6,858.547 8 0.12%
Mercer County 18,320.149 38 0.21%
Venango County 9,226.865 10 0.11%
Warren County 5,572.204 6 0.11%
Northwestern District Summary: 143,872.252 260 0.18%
Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the Pennsylvania Department of Bureau of Community Health Systems
Health. Responsibility for data accuracy lies with individual Educational Institutions. The Division of School Health

Department specifically disclaims responsibility for any analysis, interpretations or conclusions

made by the user.
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Southcentral District
Adams County
Bedford County
Blair County
Cumberland County
Dauphin County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Huntingdon County
Juniata County
Lebanon County
Mifflin County

Perry County

York County

Southcentral District Summary:

Southeastern District
Berks County

Bucks County

Chester County

Delaware County

Lancaster County
Montgomery County
Philadelphia County
Schuylkill County

Southeastern District Summary:

Southwestern District
Allegheny County
Armstrong County
Beaver County

Butler County
Cambria County
Fayette County
Greene County
Indiana County
Somerset County
Washington County
Westmoreland County

Southwestern District Summary:

Statewide Totals for this Report:

Number of Educational Institutions: **

Average Daily
Enrollment

16,146.180
7,832.684
19,566.023
30,351.504
42,430.830
20,565.384
2,318.941
6,161.521
3,342.810
19,513.840
5,951.217
6,648.030
70,580.778

251,409.742

73,201.228
105,100.823
92,953.422
89,833.900
75,645.266
138,648.862
222,230.163
20,686.059

818,299.723

175,895.250
10,759.163
33,334.405
28,263.292
24,052.117
19,454.952

5,508.694
10,466.710
10,967.421
29,537.663
54,410.406

402,650.073

1,958,987.353

** |ncludes independent, comprehensive area vocational-technical schools and charter schools.

Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the Pennsylvania Department of

Health. Responsibility for data accuracy lies with individual Educational Institutions. The

Department specifically disclaims responsibility for any analysis, interpretations or conclusions

made by the user.
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Students With
Blood Disorders
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Percent

0.12%
0.13%
0.13%
0.29%
0.19%
0.06%
0.04%
0.05%
0.12%
0.36%
0.27%
0.05%
0.14%

0.17%

0.19%
0.22%
0.20%
0.14%
0.17%
0.19%
0.27%
0.17%

0.21%

0.33%
0.45%
0.21%
0.22%
0.29%
0.27%
0.20%
0.16%
0.26%
0.29%
0.24%

0.29%

0.21%
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